DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA25043D1078

Overview

2024/09/16 21:46:44

Price
0.37 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

8.82% (0.03)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DMEHF
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.36 CAD (4,000)
0.38 CAD (5,000)
0.355 CAD

0.385 CAD

0.35 CAD

0.34 CAD
0.363134 CAD
68,930
25,030.85

31
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WKN: 25043D107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1331af1413f01c4fca5eae4e3d683fb62e724107fe13d7c094fd394dbef34d24&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83d65aabdea2e4149&time=1726649475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99b96138c8641c4fda19692fa3fe253f338296ea8a8ad7cb764fdc50b8637f36&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=370371b106c24f590&time=1726649475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cd15f26f3e3f5a2f27becb79dade929c1ac88e44c99f370efca9b5be0832e2a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40f8ba0caa5c468dc&time=1726649475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abd211084c1c6af43e2cb2f60ff767477015c7a52ab6e235f2adb8f408ed9eee&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a583cbb514284330&time=1726649475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a458cce5377cb63b5f5843116b66b9c3bae50b1d64cfb0229fc84e2e5303768&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b93862aae7a2483ab&time=1726649475&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/16 21:46:44

Price
0.37 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 8.82% (0.03)

CA25043D1078
DMEHF

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

21 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.36 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.38 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.355 CAD
High 0.385 CAD
Low 0.35 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.34 CAD
VWAP 0.363134 CAD
Volume (pcs) 68,930
Trading volume 25,030.85
Number of trades 31
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +54.17% -16.85% -87.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 -0.08 -2.67
Beta - - -
Volatility 113.74 96.35 99.60

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

22:26

21:46

09:36

08:01

08:05

Price
(mio.)
0.2415 EUR 0.00
0.37 CAD 0.03
0.2315 EUR 0.00
0.231 EUR 0.00

0.211 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.33 CAD (23,010
0.29 CAD (16,964
0.30 CAD (29,363
0.31 CAD (42,420
0.47 CAD (2024/05/21
0.23 CAD (2024/03/11
0.48 CAD (2023/09/21
0.23 CAD (2024/03/11

—_— — — = T O =

Number of
trades
2

31
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 21:57 0.2724 USD 0.02
16
2024/09/ 09:10 0.231 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 10:28 0.241 EUR 0.00
17

26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

l DESERT MOUNTAIN
IHERGY CORD

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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